
ETr-ff ,ffiaErqqr€frFrae
(ffiwd3<q,

HC'IOG}ILY COG}II]I| SHTPYARI' LIIIITED
(A Gofr. ol lndia Enterprise)

Senrices of Transportation of 6 Catamaran Vessels from
Hooghly Cochin Shipyard Limited (HCSLI, Howrah to

Destinations in NW-l & NW-2

Corrieendum-2 Dated 07.02.2025

Tender No: HCSL/OPS/SB lrENl2025/005 dated 22.O1.2025

A11 other terms and conditions will remain same

For Hooghly

fi0tlislcr0tl llllirer rr,irIi,lr;rl,.r!lr'li ,r. lltl5l lr{r'rir '.i,:.:11,,'lllriirj rl0r(i
1)tl.l),l|, ,r:., l,,ri, i..r,rii.r,',.11::,r,rl. l,i ,l1l,r'1 li11 ltllr

,11 l,r I i ,,,,i I r, ri , , L, i.i,ilr ', ,,'tr, ,,',. :l :r ,r

I Sltipyud: llazirgunge UniL Satyen Bos0 Road, P.0. Danesh SK lffo,
I P$. Sankrail, Howrah, West Bon0al - 7tll0g

S +91 (33)-2955 8283 (Shipyardl

sl.
No.

Clause Description As in tender notice Amended as (To be read as)

1
I

Bid End Date 07.O2.2O25 16:00 Hrs
I

12.02.2025 16:00 Hrs

2 Bid Opening Date 07.O2.2O25 16:30 Hrs 12.02.2025 16:30 Hrs

CIN: U359{0W82017G012231s7, GST No: 19A,NECH3610L1ZD


